
Game Statistics for July 2021
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#95510 KDBC 10:15 am Thursday 7/1/2021 10 40 1 $4.00 $156.00 $5.46 $30.11 $120.43 $151.77 1.23 $12.30 $60.00 4 $6.40 $73.07

#4581 Pairs KDBC Mentor Game 7/1/2021 6 24 2 $3.00 $66.00 $2.31 $12.74 $50.95 $64.21 1.23 $7.38 $50.00 0 $0.00 $6.83

#2497 KDBC 1:15 Friday 7/2/2021 16 64 3 $4.00 $244.00 $8.54 $47.09 $188.37 $237.38 1.23 $19.68 $60.00 16 $25.60 $132.10

#14496 KDBC 7:00 pm Sunday 7/4/2021 6 24 6 $4.00 $72.00 $2.52 $13.90 $55.58 $70.05 1.23 $7.38 $50.00 0 $0.00 $12.67

#19650 KDBC 1:15 Monday 7/5/2021 15 60 2 $4.00 $232.00 $8.12 $44.78 $179.10 $225.71 1.23 $18.45 $60.00 18 $28.80 $118.46

#25047 KDBC 299er Tuesday 1:05 7/6/2021 5 20 2 $4.00 $72.00 $2.52 $13.90 $55.58 $70.05 1.23 $6.15 $0.00 2 $3.20 $60.70

#25065 KDBC 1:15 Tuesday 7/6/2021 16 64 3 $4.00 $244.00 $8.54 $47.09 $188.37 $237.38 1.23 $19.68 $60.00 12 $19.20 $138.50

#31822 KDBC 7:00 pm Wednesday 7/7/2021 15 60 1 $4.00 $236.00 $8.26 $45.55 $182.19 $229.60 1.23 $18.45 $60.00 4 $6.40 $144.75

#37456 KDBC 10:15 am Thursday 7/8/2021 11 44 3 $4.00 $164.00 $5.74 $31.65 $126.61 $159.55 1.23 $13.53 $60.00 4 $6.40 $79.62

#43653 KDBC 1:15 Friday 7/9/2021 17 68 2 $4.00 $264.00 $9.24 $50.95 $203.81 $256.84 1.23 $20.91 $60.00 20 $32.00 $143.93

#49933 KDBC 7:00 Speedball NAP Saturday 7/10/2021 6 24 2 $5.00 $110.00 $3.85 $21.23 $84.92 $107.02 6.15 $36.90 $50.00 0 $0.00 $20.12

#55509 KDBC 7:00 pm Sunday 7/11/2021 6 24 4 $4.00 $80.00 $2.80 $15.44 $61.76 $77.83 1.23 $7.38 $50.00 0 $0.00 $20.45

#60415 KDBC 1:15 Monday 7/12/2021 14 56 5 $4.00 $204.00 $7.14 $39.37 $157.49 $198.47 1.23 $17.22 $60.00 10 $16.00 $105.25

#65261 KDBC 299er Tuesday 1:05 7/13/2021 3 12 $4.00 $48.00 $1.68 $9.26 $37.06 $46.70 1.23 $3.69 $0.00 0 $0.00 $43.01

#65277 KDBC 1:15 Tuesday 7/13/2021 13 52 3 $4.00 $196.00 $6.86 $37.83 $151.31 $190.68 1.23 $15.99 $60.00 10 $16.00 $98.69

#71718 KDBC 7:00 pm Wednesday 7/14/2021 13 52 2 $4.00 $200.00 $7.00 $38.60 $154.40 $194.58 1.23 $15.99 $60.00 1 $1.60 $116.99

#77759 KDBC 10:15 am Thursday 7/15/2021 11 44 4 $4.00 $160.00 $5.60 $30.88 $123.52 $155.66 1.23 $13.53 $60.00 3 $4.80 $77.33

#84747 KDBC 1:15 Friday 7/16/2021 14 56 3 $4.00 $212.00 $7.42 $40.92 $163.66 $206.25 1.23 $17.22 $60.00 11 $17.60 $111.43

#97176 KDBC 7:00 pm Sunday 7/18/2021 4 16 3 $4.00 $52.00 $1.82 $10.04 $40.14 $50.59 1.23 $4.92 $50.00 0 $0.00 -$4.33

#3151 KDBC 1:15 Monday 7/19/2021 14 56 2 $4.00 $216.00 $7.56 $41.69 $166.75 $210.14 1.23 $17.22 $60.00 12 $19.20 $113.72

#9095 KDBC 299er Tuesday 1:05 7/20/2021 3 12 2 $4.00 $40.00 $1.40 $7.72 $30.88 $38.92 1.23 $3.69 $0.00 0 $0.00 $35.23

#9109 KDBC 1:15 Tuesday 7/20/2021 12 48 1 $4.00 $188.00 $6.58 $36.28 $145.14 $182.90 1.23 $14.76 $60.00 8 $12.80 $95.34

#15574 KDBC 7:00 pm Wednesday 7/21/2021 13 52 3 $4.00 $196.00 $6.86 $37.83 $151.31 $190.68 1.23 $15.99 $60.00 0 $0.00 $114.69

#21450 KDBC 10:15 am Thursday 7/22/2021 10 40 4 $4.00 $144.00 $5.04 $27.79 $111.17 $140.09 1.23 $12.30 $60.00 4 $6.40 $61.39

#27391 KDBC 1:15 Friday 7/23/2021 16 64 3 $4.00 $244.00 $8.54 $47.09 $188.37 $237.38 1.23 $19.68 $60.00 11 $17.60 $140.10

#44862 KDBC 1:15 GOLD Monday 7/26/2021 13 52 5 $5.00 $235.00 $8.23 $45.36 $181.42 $228.63 6.15 $79.95 $60.00 16 $25.60 $63.08

#50054 KDBC 299er GOLD Tuesday 1:05 7/27/2021 5 20 2 $5.00 $90.00 $3.15 $17.37 $69.48 $87.56 6.15 $30.75 $0.00 2 $3.20 $53.61

#50072 KDBC 1:15 GOLD Tuesday 7/27/2021 14 56 2 $5.00 $270.00 $9.45 $52.11 $208.44 $262.68 6.15 $86.10 $60.00 10 $16.00 $100.58

#56375 KDBC 7:00 pm GOLD Wednesday 7/28/2021 11 44 $5.00 $220.00 $7.70 $42.46 $169.84 $214.03 6.15 $67.65 $60.00 2 $3.20 $83.18

#61997 KDBC 10:15 am GOLD Thursday 7/29/2021 13 52 5 $5.00 $235.00 $8.23 $45.36 $181.42 $228.63 6.15 $79.95 $60.00 4 $6.40 $82.28

#68061 KDBC 1:15 GOLD Friday 7/30/2021 18 72 4 $5.00 $340.00 $11.90 $65.62 $262.48 $330.78 6.15 $110.70 $60.00 17 $27.20 $132.88

#1350 KDBC 7:00 GOLD Saturday 7/31/2021 5 20 2 $5.00 $90.00 $3.15 $17.37 $69.48 $87.56 6.15 $30.75 $50.00 2 $3.20 $3.61

32 Total 348 1,392 86 $4,261.44 $5,370.27 $846.24 $1,620.00 203 $324.80 $2,579.23

Support Your Club Games $0.00 $0.00

$4,261.44 $5,370.27

HST $617.82 ($97.36) $520.46

Net of HST $4,752.45 $748.88 $2,058.77

 Exchange Rate $1.260 $4,261.44 $5,370.27 actual deposit 18 Aug 21


